PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Technical information
Angle    <0,25
Weight    about 2 kg
To apply MARINEDECK®interior can be applied on all floors for indoor use as
per European standard EN 685, being applicable on elastic floors. This
classification enables architects and/or end-users for the right type of
floor.

Wear resistance  0,028 mm in accordance to DIN 51963 (EN 660-1), Class 6, (>70000
cycli) in accordance to SS923351, Frick-Taber NP EN 602-1
Stain resistance MARINEDECK®interior is limited resistant to chemicals
Cleaning By clean water and natural soap (no chemicals)
Heat conduction DIN 52612
Heat delivery DIN 52614
1/2
MARINEDECK®interior
Adhesive
Primer
Decreaser
Deck
Page 2
Available sizes
Plank/strip Article code Length Width Thickness
Plank/strip INT03619004 1900 mm 36 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT03640004 4000 mm 36 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT03680004 8000 mm 36 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT05019004 1900 mm 50 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT05040004 4000 mm 50 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT05080004 8000 mm 50 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT07519004 1900 mm 75 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT07540004 4000 mm 75 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT07580004 8000 mm 75 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT10019004 1900 mm 100 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT10040004 4000 mm 100 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT10080004 8000 mm 100 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT12519004 1900 mm 125 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT12540004 4000 mm 125 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT12580004 8000 mm 125 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT15019004 1900 mm 150 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT15040004 4000 mm 150 mm 4 mm
Plank/strip INT15080004 8000 mm 150 mm 4 mm
COMFORTABLE MARINE FLOORS
EXCELLENCE BY NATURE
11082009